
1 . Start

Mannschaft Punkte Pins

1. BC Eckernförde 10 : 0 2296

2. Blau Weiss Lübeck 8 : 2 2266

3. BC Gettorf 8 : 2 2150

4. BSC Cosmos 2 8 : 2 2142

5. BC Harksheide 3 2 : 8 2252

6. BC Eider 2 : 8 2090

7. TUS Lübeck 1 2 : 8 2070

8. TUS Lübeck 2 0 : 10 2202

9. TSV Oeversee 2 0 : 0 0

2070 2150 2 : 8

2142 2090 8 : 2

2202 2296 0 : 10

2252 2266 2 : 8BC Harksheide 3

08.09.2012

BC Eider

Blau Weiss Lübeck

Seniorenliga - B

TUS Lübeck 2 BC Eckernförde

BSC Cosmos 2

187,67

TUS Lübeck 1 BC Gettorf

183,50

172,50

174,17

 

178,50

Schnitt

188,83

2012 / 13

179,17

191,33


